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. 2w STATE OF KaNsas WELL PLUGGING RECORD |

ST}I‘E \COR-PORATION COMMISSION

2
GiyeAll Inf ation letel . OR
s nforma Completely . Strike out upper line .

Make Required Affidavit . r z
Mail or Deliver Report to: ‘ FORMATION PLUGGING RE CORD wgl':lellr:' zel!l?otr:glli’atpi]ouni.

Conservation Division

500 Bieting Bubding 0" Rooks ... County. Sec.10__ Twp.. 9. Reen.... &®..16_ )
Wichita, Kansas . .
NORTH Location as “N_E’ANW%SW’A” or footage from lines......& W/ZSENE ...................
Lease owner....‘....,C.o.op.er.at_ive..R.efin.ez:y.,.A_s.s.o,c.i_&t.i.o,n.....A....._....__A,.,_
. ] | Lease Name......... Beardmore
| I Office Address
S — — } —_ Character of Well (completed as Oil, Gas or Dry Hole).... 0il well
l Date well completed.......ooooe e
I P/". Application for plugging filed
,‘| hd Application for plugging APPIOVEd..........oovioreveeeeeieeeoeeeeeeeeeeee oo eeeeee e 11—1919)47
l Plugging COMMENCEd. . ....ovvveooreeoeeeeeeeeeee e 1 =@ 19)47
' Plugging completed..........cccoooiii e oo -16 ........... 19)4'8
—-———-————-—————.-}-——————— Reason for abandonment of well or producing formation... Producing less. ... .. ...
| | than 1/4 barrels.per.day ... . e S
I . | If a producing well is abandoned, date of last production.:. ... November 19)47

Was permission obtained from the Conservation Division or its agents before plugging was com-

Locate wesltlac(t:;):;e;.’tl];; on above " menced? Y =Y S
Name of Conservation Agent who supervised plugging of this well......... . Ma Mo DU A e
Producing formation..... Le C. Lime Depth to top...3200% Bottom.... 328" Total Depth of Well....... 3218 Feet”
Show depth and thickness of all water, oil and gas formations. )

OIL, GAS OR WATER RECORDS CASING RECORD
Formation Content From Put In Pulled Qut

Describe in detail the manner in which the well was plugged, indicating where the mud fluid was placed and the method or methods used in

introducing it into the hold. If cement or other plugs were used, state the character of same and depth placed, from feet to

(If additional description is necessary, use BACK of this sheet)

Correspondence regarding this well should be addressed to....oo......... Cooperative Refinery Association. .. ... . .. *
Address. ... 402. Schweiter. Bldg, Wichita, Kansas .
RATS B o , COUNTY OF.....Sedgwick s
Do Wa Gosne L) i, (employee of owner) or (oREEBKEFENE) of the above-described well,

being first duly sworn on oath, says: That I have knowledge of the facts, statements, and matters herein contained and the log of the above-

deseribed well as filed and that the same are true and correct. So help me God. / )79 7
(Bignature) ..... @_ w‘v \: a'ﬁ/wd/(?
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THE COOPERATIVE PIPE LINE ASS'N

Beardmore No. 3

The Springrose Drilling Co.

Total Depth 3218
Comm = 10-9-40  Comp. 10-25-U40
Shot or Treated
Contractor
Issued 11~30-40
CASING
31631

hJ
53"

/563 03 FRD -0D- 9D
WELL LOG BUREAU - KANSAS GEOLOGICAL SOCIETY.
412 Union National Bank Bldg,Wichita, Kansas.

SEC. 10 T. 9 R. 16w
CW5 SE NE

COUNTY Rooks

Production Pot. 2385 B.

Elevation

Figures Indicate Bottom of Formations.

Clay shale and shells
Shale and shells
sand and shale
shale and shells
red rock and shells
red bed and shale
anhydrite

red bed

shale and shells
broken lime

lime

lime and shale
shale _

broken lime

shale and lime

lime

shale

K. C. lime

Total Depth.,

200
590
6l5
950

1020

1265

1305

1340

1815

2155

2205

2785

2860

2915

3055

3085

3140

3218
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